GH-750-A SERIES AC SPRING LOADED LVDT LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
FEATURES FEATURES
• Spring loaded probe
• Air-extend option available
• Stroke lengths from ± 0.05 to ± 2 inches
• Non-Linearity better than ± 0.25% of FS
• Stainless steel housing sealed to IP68
SPECIFICATIONS

  250 =   ± 0.250” R = Mild Radiation Resistance (3x10 Mrads)
  500 =   ± 0.500”
Ordering example:  GH-750-A-050  1000 = ± 1.0”
AC LVDT, ± 0.050 inch Measuring Range, Axial Connector  2000 = ± 2.0”
 PT02 Connector
Secondary 1 V+ A
Secondary 1 V- B
Secondary 2 V- C
Secondary 2 V+ D
Primary V+ E
Primary V- F
WIRING
ORDERING MATRIX
SPECIFICATIONS
1/2”-20 2A THREAD
CONTACT TIP
AGD #9
#4-48 MALE THREAD
(INTERCHANGEABLE)
 GHR-750-A-050 GHR-750-A-125 GHR-750-A-250 GHR-750-A-500 GHR-750-A-1000 GHR-750-A-2000
Measuring Range (in) [mm] ± 0.050  [± 1.2] ± 0.125  [± 3.2] ± 0.250  [± 6.3] ± 0.500  [± 12.5] ± 1.0  [± 25] ± 2.0  [± 50]
Sensitivity (mV/V/0.001 in [mm] 6.1   [240.0] 3.9  [153] 2.5  [98] 0.65  [26] 0.61  [24] 0.37  [14]
Pretravel (in) [mm] 0.12  [3.0] 0.13  [3.3] 0.10  [2.5] 0.10  [2.5] 0.05  [1.3] 0.02  [0.5]
Overtravel (in) [mm] 0.12  [3.0] 0.13  [3.3] 0.10  [2.5] 0.10  [2.5] 0.05  [1.3] 0.02  [0.5]
Dimension A (in) [mm] 4.61  [117] 5.26  [134] 6.02  [153] 10.54  [268] 12.81  [322] 20.91  [531]
Dimension B (in) [mm] 3.51  [89] 4.15  [105] 4.91  [125] 9.05  [230] 10.51  [267] 16.35  [415]
Dimension C (in) [mm] 1.97  [50] 2.60  [66] 3.35  [85] 5.88  [149] 7.34  [186] 10.87  [276]
Spring Rate (lb/in) 0.23 0.23 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.23
Connector Position Output Measuring Range Options
GHR-750 =   Radial A = AC 050 =   ± 0.050” (blank) = No options
  125 =   ± 0.125” H = High Temperature 204°C (400°F)
  250 =   ± 0.250” R = Mild Radiation Resistance (3x10 Mrads)
  500 =   ± 0.500”
Ordering example:  GHR-750-A-050  1000 = ± 1.0”
AC LVDT, ± 0.050 inch Measuring Range, Radial Connector  2000 = ± 2.0”
 PT02 Connector
Secondary 1 V+ A
Secondary 1 V- B
Secondary 2 V- C
Secondary 2 V+ D
Primary V+ E
Primary V- F
WIRING
ORDERING MATRIX
SPECIFICATIONS
GH-750-A SERIES AC SPRING LOADED LVDT LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
AC Spring Loaded  LVDT Gauging Probe
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
12-2024_REV6
1/2”-20 2A THREAD
CONTACT TIP
AGD #9
#4-48 MALE THREAD
(INTERCHANGEABLE)
GH-750-A SERIES AC SPRING LOADED LVDT LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
AC Spring Loaded  LVDT Gauging Probe
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
12-2024_REV6
 GHRA-750-A-
050
GHRA-750-A-
125
GHRA-750-A-
250
GHRA-750-A-
500
GHRA-750-A-
1000
GHRA-750-A-
2000
Measuring Range (in) [mm] ± 0.050  [± 1.2] ± 0.125  [± 3.2] ± 0.250  [± 6.3] ± 0.500  [± 12.5] ± 1.0  [± 25] ± 2.0  [± 50]
Sensitivity (mV/V/0.001 in [mm] 6.1   [240.0] 3.9  [153] 2.5  [98] 0.65  [26] 0.61  [24] 0.37  [14]
Pretravel (in) [mm] 0.12  [3.0] 0.13  [3.3] 0.10  [2.5] 0.10  [2.5] 0.05  [1.3] 0.02  [0.5]
Overtravel (in) [mm] 0.12  [3.0] 0.13  [3.3] 0.10  [2.5] 0.10  [2.5] 0.05  [1.3] 0.02  [0.5]
Dimension A (in) [mm] 4.61  [117] 5.26  [134] 6.02  [153] 10.54  [268] 12.81  [322] 20.91  [531]
Dimension B (in) [mm] 3.51  [89] 4.15  [105] 4.91  [125] 9.05  [230] 10.51  [267] 16.35  [415]
Dimension C (in) [mm] 1.97  [50] 2.60  [66] 3.35  [85] 5.88  [149] 7.34  [186] 10.87  [276]
Spring Rate (lb/in) 0.23 0.23 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.23
Connector Position Output Measuring Range Options
GHRA-750 =   Radial Air Extend A = AC 050 =   ± 0.050” (blank) = No options
  125 =   ± 0.125” H = High Temperature 204°C (400°F)
  250 =   ± 0.250” R = Mild Radiation Resistance (3x10 Mrads)
  500 =   ± 0.500”
Ordering example:  GHRA-750-A-050  1000 = ± 1.0”
AC LVDT, ± 0.050 inch Measuring Range, Air Extend  2000 = ± 2.0”
 PT02 Connector
Secondary 1 V+ A
Secondary 1 V- B